
PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

No. 22|4 

It is certified that an insp�ction team headed by 

(Name of Department/ Office) inspected the 

(Name & Address of the school) on 

(Name of Officers with designation) from ..Bde.:Subi.isio..Saeu Pal 

The above is valid for a period of 

To 

Pipcipal 

APPENDIX - XII 

.AS sialak..Assiskant.kaginee 

Paiacipal. ..kenctija.uicayaly�. Sisipk Name of school) has safe drinking water 

(Name & Address of the Institution) 

facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic 
sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/ 
State/ U.T. Govt. 

Dated: 26 o620 23 

kendia.idayalya.Scsuipali 
... (date of inspection) and found that the 

Signature with Seal: 

Name 

Designation 

Assistant Engineer 
P.H. Engg.Sub-Divisien 

Saraipali (C.G.) 

..ASaSickat. 
.Assistanl.kngineel 

Name & Address of the Office / Department: KE 
Sub- cii'sion Sacipali 

* The filed up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf. 



Report no, SDPHEDSPL-26 

Senders name & add 

N 

1 

S.N 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

11 

oWT-00s12 

Sample ID 

26/06/23/40 

Chloride as Ct 

pH 

Total Dissolved solids 

Parameters 

Alkalinity as CaC03 

Calcium as Ca+ 

2 

Magnesium as Mg 

Turbidity 

Taste 

Total Hardness as CaCO3 

Odour 

Color 

Public Health Engineering Department, Sub Div. Saraipali 
Near Tahasil office, Saralpall (C.G.) Pin Code-493 558 

Email ID - ae.phe.sarapali@gmail.com 

Discinline-: Chemical 
Testing 

Senders letter no./Date 

DL receipt no. 

6.Agreeable is denoted by Agr. 

Date of analysis started 

Block 

Saraipali 

Sub Divisional Water Testing Laboratory 

Method 

3 

Test method IS:3025/APHA 23rd 

APHA 23rd ed 

APHA 23 rd ed 

APHA 23 rd ed 

APHA 23rd ed 

APHA23rd ed. 

IS:3025 

IS:3025 

APHA 23rd ed 

IS:3025 

Details of parameters their test method units and specification as per IS/APHA 

IS:3025 

APHA23rd ed. 

City /Village 

ed. 

Saraipali 

Part no. 

4 

4500-CI-B 

Note- 1. Results apply to the sample as received. 

2540-C 

2320-B 

3500-Ca-B 

3500 Mg-B 

Part-11 

Part-10 

2340-C 

Part-8 

Part-5 

3. The results refer only to tested samples and parameters. 

2120-B 

Test Report (Drinking Water) 

Group-:Drinking water 

5 

-/22/06/23 

Sample Details 

Unit 

mg/. 

mg. 

mg1. 

-/23/06/23 

mgl. 

mg. 

NTU 

pH scale 

26 

mg/. 

4. Samples will be stored for a period of 10 days from date of issue of report. 

Hazen 

Acceptable 

As per IS-10500-2012 

limit 

(Second Revision) 
Drinking water 

6 

250 

500 

200 

75 

30 

6.5-8.5 

1 

200 

Agreeable 

Sampled by 
Sampling Plan & procedure 

Agreeable 

DL Receipt date 

5 

Date of analysis completed 

Lab.Issue no....26.. ssue Date......23/06/2023.....Page no. ..01.... .of...01...... 

Permissible 

limit 

7 

1000 

2000 

600 

200 

100 

No 
relaxation 

-

1 The report should not be produced partly or full without approval signatory authority of legal purpose. 

600 

Agreeable 

Agreeable 

15 

Habitation/Location/Source 

1 

84.50 

320 

117.6 

50.91 

20.91 

7.31 

0,0 

213.09 

Agree 

5. This Lab does not hold any responsibility for variation in results for samples kept on hold for wants of clarification. 

2 

Customer 

2 

Sampling not done by Lab staff 

-/22/06/23 

3 

-23/06/23 

Result of S.No 

2. Itis recommended that acoeptable limit is to be implemented. Values in excess ofthose mentioned under "acceptable" render the water not suitable, but still may be tolerated in the absence of an altenative source but up to the limits indicated under the "permissible" limit in the absence of alternate 
source in column 7 above which the sources will have to be rejected. 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lab Assistant 

6 



Report no. SDLPHEDSPL- 26 

Senders name & add 

S.N. 

1 

S.N 

1 

12 

13 

Sample ID 

26/06/23/40 

Parameters 

Fluoride as F 

Residual Chlorine 

Public Health Engineering Department, Sub Div. Saraipali 
Sub Divisional Water Testing Laboratory 

Discipline-: Chemical 
Testing 

Senders letter no./Date 

Near Tahasil office, Saralpall (C.G.) Pin Code-493558 

DL receipt no. 

Block 

Date of analysis started 

Saraipali 

Method 

Test method IS:3025/APHA 23rd 

ed. 

City / Village 

APHA 23rd ed 

Saraipali 

4500-F-C 

Test Report (Drinking Water) 

Group-:Drinking water 

3. The results refer only to tested samples and parameters. 

Note - 1. Results apply to the sample as received. 

-/22/0G/23 

-/23/06/23 

Details of parameters their test method units and specification as per IS/APHA 

Sample Details 

Unit 

26 

5 

mgl. 

mg/1. 

4. Samples will be stored for a period of 10 days from date of issue of report. 

Acceptable 
limit 

Sampled by 

6 

Sampling Plan & procedure 

As per IS-10500-201 
(Second Revision) 
Drinking water 

0.2 

DL Receipt date 

Date of analysis completed 

Permissible 

limit 

1. The report should not be produced partly or full without approval signatory authority of legal purpose. 

7 

1.5 

Lab.Issue no....26.. Issue Date.....23/06/2023......Page n0...01......of...01... 

1 

Habitation/Location/Source 

1 

0.21 

5. This Lab does not hold any responsibility for variation in results for samples kept on hold for wants of clarification. 

6.Agreeable is denoted by Agr. 

Customer 

2 

Sampling not done by Lab staff 

2. It is recommended that acceptable limit is to be implemented. Values in excess of those mentioned under "acceptable" render the water not suitable, 

but still may be tolerated in the absence of an alternative source but up to the limits indicated under the "permissible" limit in the absence of alternate 

source in column 7 above which the sources will have to be rejected. 

-/22/06/23 

3 

-23/06/23 

Result of S.No 

Lab Assistant 

6 
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