PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No. 2214

Dated: 26/06/20 23

It is certified that an inspection team headed by ... <u>A. S. Sidar</u> <u>Assistant</u> <u>Engineer</u> (Name of Officers with designation) from ... <u>P. H. E. Sub-division</u> <u>Sarai</u> Pali (Name of Department/Office) inspected the <u>Kendriya</u> <u>Vidayalaya</u> <u>Sarai</u> pali

(Name & Address of the school) on(date of inspection) and found that the Robert part....kendhiya...kidayalaya.Samupal, Name of school) has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/State/U.T. Govt.

The above is valid for a period of

	JEIA
	Assistant Engineer
	P.H. Engg.Sub-Division
Signature with S	
Name	. A. S. Sidar
Hamo	
Designation	: Assistant Engineer
Name & Addross	s of the Office / Department : P.H. E Sub- division Sancipali
Name & Audress	of the Office / Department :
	Sub- division Sancipali

То

Principal kendriya vidayalaya Sunoipali

(Name & Address of the Institution)

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.



Sub Divisional Water Testing Laboratory

Public Health Engineering Department, Sub Div. Saraipali

Near Tahasil office, Saralpali (C.G.) Pin Code-493558

Email ID – ae.phe.sarapali@gmail.com

			Test Report (Drinki	ing Water)				
Report no. SDL/PHED/SPL - 2	26 Discipline Testing	: Chemical	Group-:Drinking water					
Senders name & add			100 100 101	Sampled by	Customer			
प्राचार्य	Senders le	tter no./Date	-/22/06/23	Sampling Plan & procedure	Sampling not done by Lab staff -/22/06/23 -/23/06/23			
केन्द्रीय विद्यालय सरायपाली	DL receip	no.	26	DL Receipt date				
	Date of an	alysis started	-/23/06/23	Date of analysis completed				
			Sample Details		(C			
S. Sample ID	Block	City / Villag		Habitation/Location/Source				
N. 1 26/06/23/40	Saraipali	Saraipali	केन्द्रीय विद्यालय सर	त्रयपाली				

Details of parameters their test method units and specification as per IS/APHA

		-											
S.N	Parameters	Test method IS:3 ed			As per IS-10500-2012 (Second Revision) Drinking water		Result of S.No						
		Method	Part no.	Unit	Acceptable limit	Permissible limit	1	2	3	4	5	6	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7							
1	Chloride as Cl	APHA 23rd ed	4500-CI-B	mg/l.	250	1000	84.50	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Total Dissolved solids	APHA 23rd ed	2540-C	mg/l.	500	2000	320	-	-	-	-	-	
3	Alkalinity as CaCO3	APHA 23rd ed	2320-В	mg/l.	200	600	117.6	-	-	-	-	-	
4	Calcium as Ca ²⁺	APHA 23rd ed	3500-Ca-B	mg/l.	75	200	50.91	-	-	-		-	
5	Magnesium as Mg ²⁺	APHA23rd ed.	3500 Mg-B	mg/l.	30	100	20.91	-	-	-	-	-	
6	рН	IS:3025	Part-11	pH scale	6.5-8.5	No relaxation	7.31	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Turbidity	IS:3025	Part-10	NTU	1	5	0.0	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Total Hardness as CaCO3	APHA 23rd ed	2340-C	mg/l.	200	600	213.09	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Taste	IS:3025	Part-8	-	Agreeable	Agreeable	-	-	-	-	-	-	
10	Odour	IS:3025	Part-5	-	Agreeable	Agreeable	Agree	-	-	-	-	-	
11	Color	APHA23rd ed.	2120-B	Hazen	5	15	2	-	-	-		·-	

ab Assistant

Lab.Issue no....26......Issue Date......23/06/2023......Page no...01......of....01......

The report should not be produced partly or full without approval signatory authority of legal purpose.
 It is recommended that acceptable limit is to be implemented. Values in excess of those mentioned under "acceptable" render the water not suitable, but still may be tolerated in the absence of an alternative source but up to the limits indicated under the "permissible" limit in the absence of alternate source in column 7 above which the sources will have to be rejected.

^{3.} The results refer only to tested samples and parameters.

^{5.} The results relief only to tested samples and parameters.
4. Samples will be stored for a period of 10 days from date of issue of report.
5. This Lab does not hold any responsibility for variation in results for samples kept on hold for wants of clarification.
6. Agreeable is denoted by Agr.

Note - 1. Results apply to the sample as received.

Sub Divisional Water Testing Laboratory Public Health Engineering Department, Sub Div. Saraipali Near Tahasil office, Saraipali (C.G.) Pin Code-493558

				Test Report (Drinki	ng Water)				
Report no. SDL/PHED/SPL - 26 Discipline-: Chemical Testing			Group-:Drinking water		Customer				
Senders name & add प्राचार्य केन्द्रीय विद्यालय सरायपाली				-/22/06/23	Sampled by	Sampling not done by Lab staff			
		Sender	s letter no./Date		Sampling Plan & procedure	-/22/06/23			
		DL rec	eipt no.	26	DL Receipt date Date of analysis completed	-/23/06/23			
		Date o	f analysis started	-/23/06/23	Date of analysis completed				
				Sample Details	Habitation/Locatio	n/Source			
S.N.	Sample ID	Block	City / Villag		केन्द्रीय विद्यालय सरायपाली				
	26/06/23/40	Saraipali	Saraipali	केन्द्रीय विद्यालय स					
1									
					tion of per IS/APHA				

Details of parameters their test method units and specification as per IS/APHA

S.N Parameters		Test method IS:3025/APHA 23rd ed.			As per IS-10500-2012 (Second Revision) Drinking water		Result of S.No					
	Falancesto	Method		Unit	Acceptable limit	Permissible limit	1.	2	3	4	5	6
		3	4	5	6	7						-
1	2	3	4500-F-C	mg/l.	1	1.5	0.21	-	-	-		
12	Fluoride as F	APHA 23rd ed	4500-F-C			1		-	-	-	-	-
13	Residual Chlorine	-	-	mg/l.	0.2							

1. The report should not be produced partly or full without approval signatory authority of legal purpose. The report should not be produced party of full without approval signatory aution ty of legal purpose.
 It is recommended that acceptable limit is to be implemented. Values in excess of those mentioned under "acceptable" render the water not suitable, but still may be tolerated in the absence of an alternative source but up to the limits indicated under the "permissible" limit in the absence of alternate source in column 7 above which the sources will have to be rejected.

3. The results refer only to tested samples and parameters.

4. Samples will be stored for a period of 10 days from date of issue of report 5. This Lab does not hold any responsibility for variation in results for samples kept on hold for wants of clarification.

6. Agreeable is denoted by Agr.

Note - 1. Results apply to the sample as received.

Assistant

Lab.Issue no....26......Issue Date......23/06/2023......Page no...01......of...01.....